
No Name Organisation E-mail Tel

1 Željo Juric Municipality Fojnica zeljo.juric@fojnica.ba 062 892 722

2 Sanja Koric Visit Bosnia info@visit-bosnia.ba 060 306 9600

3 Gakic Denis Stecak Konjic info@stecakkonjic.ba 061 343 420

4 Ivana Zeljkovic PD Treskavica ivanazeljkovic@yahoo.com 061 325 526

5 Vladimir Boskovic Opcina Stolac zmasline@gmail.com 063 694 390

6 Arma Beslagic Udruzenje za razvoj i promociju ruralnog turizma Studeni potokinfo@studeni potok.org 061 783 139

7 Azra Tunovic Zavod za zastitu spomenika BiH azratunovic@gmail.com 061 741 168

8 Miroslav Maric Turisticka organizacija Nevesinje tonevesinje@gmail.com 065 339 704

9 Radoš Buha Turisticka organizacija Nevesinje tonevesinje@gmail.com 066 990 591

10 Kada Šahman Bosnia travels info@bosniatravels.com 061 086 477

11 Enisa Šabanović Bosnia travels info@bosniatravels.com

12 Azra Jusufbegović NERDA nerda@nerda.ba 035 369 900

13 Selma Tule Turisticka zajednica HNK selmatule@gmail.com

14 Zlata Grabovac Cantonal Public Institution for the protected Natural Areas from Sarajevozlata.grabovac@zppks.ba

15 Denisa Dedić Cantonal Public Institution for the protected Natural Areas from Sarajevodena.87@live.com

16 Ramiz Bašić Turisticka zajednica HNK ramizbasic@hotmail.com

17 Tijana Muhamedagić VTK BiH

18
Radoš Šehovac STK BiH 033 566 184

19 Dino Mujkić SMOC DINO.MUJKIC@smoc.ba 063 895 099

20 Elvir Šaćinović RUTMAP-BETATELSTUDIO elvir@bts.ba 061 701 370

21 Ognjenka Lalović FTC BiH

22 Enes Ališković FTC BiH

23 Radović Mirjana JU National Park Sutjeska mira_radovic@yahoo.com 065 276 824
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24 Enis Avdić Sarajevo Navigator enis@destinationsarajevo.com 061 375 009

25 Bojan Bošnjak Municipality Vares bojan.bosnjak@yahoo.com 062 874 307

26 Jelena Gavrilović Ministry of tourism J.Gavrilovic@mtt.vladars.net

27 Julija Petrović MOFTER Julija.Petrovic@mvteo.gov.ba

28 Fatima Mešić BI Consulting fatima.mesic@bosnianguide.com

29 Lejla Suljović BI Consulting INFO@BOSNIANguide.com

30 Dragomir Lučić Municipality Kiseljak dragomir.lucic@opcina-kiseljak.org 030 877804

31 Dejan Štekić Municipality Kiseljak dejan.stekic@opcina-kiseljak.org 063 481 992

32 Duško Cvjetinović UG Nesto vise duskocvjetinovic@nestovise.org 065 971 273

33 Seida Savić Žene za žene seida.savic@zenezazene.ba 061 158 050

34 Adela Terek FTC BiH adela.terek@komorabih.ba

35 Sadagić Aida VIK Sarajevo aida.sadagic@gmail.com

36 Danijela Lovrić PGKFBiH d.lovric@kfbih.com 063 435 216

37 Dragana Šolić Privredna komora KS DRAGANAS@KOMORA.BA

38 Mirko Bošković FTC BiH Mirko.Boskovic@komorabih.ba

No Name Organisation E-mail Tel

1 Slavica Vukčević Montenegro Adventures slavica@montenegro-adventures.com +382 69 338 062

2 Mladen Rakocevic Unija arhitekata mladenrakocevic91@gmail.com +382 68 776 245

3 Milorad Markovic milorad.m77777@gmail.com +382 68 803 698

4 Miodrag Vlahovic miodragvla5@gmail.com +382 68 718 694

5 Pavle Paskovic Nomad Tours Montenegro office@nomadtours.me +382 69 736 945

6 Amina Tukic Nomad Tours Montenegro amina.tukic@nomadtours.me +382 69 863 355

7 Jelena Filipovic Novi korijeni jelenafilipovic_@hotmail.com +382 67 310 745

8 Jovan Radnic NVO Paradigma jovanradnic@gmail.com +382 68 720 897

9 Andrej Nedovic Life Style Montenegro andrejnedovic@gmail.com +382 69 462 531

INFO DAY ON 1ST CALL FOR PROPOSAL, PODGORICA, 13 JUNE 2019
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10 Thekla Engelieu thekla.engelieu@gmail.com +382 69 126 664

11 Uros Bulatovic Unija mladih preduzetnika CG uros@umpcg.me +382 69 499 884

12 Dusan Scepanovic Municipality of Danilovgrad dusan.scepanovic@gmail.com +382 69 557 189

13 Suad Djelovic Ministry if Sustainable Development and Tourism suad.djelovic@mrt.gov.me +382 69 829 618

14 Dijana Krkotic Doclea Travel and Tours dijana@docleatravel.com +382  69 277 749

15 Ethem Mandic Doclea Travel and Tours

16 Nevena Petkovic NVO Green Home nevena1292@gmail.com +382 69 545-293

17 Ana Filipovic PKCG afilipovic@pkcg.org +382 68 820 022

18 Sanja Markovic PKCG smarkovic@pkcg.org

19 Arslan Hajdilag Ulcino VR

20 Musa Hodzic Centar za kulturu Ulcinj musahoxhiq@hotmail.com +382 69 599 494

21 Maja Popovic Kic Budo Tomovic kicmuzika@gmail.com +382 67 811 011

22 Radica Berisha Bene mayaberisha@gmail.com +382 67 433 349

23 Marko Vukcevic Mindful Holidays marko@mindful-holidays.com +382 67 769 876

24

No Name Organisation E-mail Tel

1 Mirko Radovanac Yugo Cycling Campaign info@bicikl.info +381 63 300 081

2 Slavoljub Vujovic Ekonomic Institute kelovic1967@yahoo.com +381 63 365 101

3 Radomir Stojanovic Vocational School Uzice radomir.stojanovic@vpts.edu.rs +381 64 0648 064

4 Danijela Vicentijevic Ministry of Trade, Tourism and Telecommunications danijela.vicentijevic@mtt.gov.rs +381 63 848 0244

5 Jovana Jakovljevic Inter jakovljevic@regionalnirazvoj.org +381 64 3303 113

6 Slobodan Lazovic Etnoselo Rzav slazovic1962@gmail.com +381 63 336 608

7 Smiljana Novicic Tourism Organisation of Serbia snovicic@serbia.travel +381 62 278 646

8 Ivan Svetozarevic Manifesto svivan@gmail.com +381 64 1552 171

9 Enrique Aguado GIZ-CBIB+3 enrique.aguadi@giz.de +381 63 221 895
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INFO DAY ON 1ST CALL FOR PROPOSAL, BELGRADE, 14 JUNE 2019
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10 Boris Gajic Yubinet boris.gajic@yubinet.rs +381 63 352 134

11 Tanja Cupac GIZ tanja.cupac@giz.de +381 63 242 297

12 Ivana Nikolic ivana.nikolic15@gmail.com +381 64 8235 657

13 Trivko Savic Yu-bi-net ticha@yubika.com +381 63 218 9113

14 Emilija Nikolic Archeaological Institute e.nikolic@ai.ac.rs +381 64 2088 363

15 Tatjana Anic Explore Serbia info@explore-serbia.rs +381 69 655 777

No Name Organisation E-mail Tel

1
Hamida Sholjani K. OBILIQ hamidasholjani@rks-gov.net 044 401 877

2
Majlinda Dervishi Open Data Kosovo majlinda@opendatakosovo.org 049 167 193

3
Arta Jerlin K Kamenice arta.jerlin@rks.gov.net 044 912 129

4
Qendresa Kastrati K Kamenice qendresakastrati@rks.gov.net 044 912 129

5
Galdin Ajeti Planinng Green Png galdin.ajeti@gmail.com 049 653 836

6
Alban Rahmani Planinng Green Png albanrahmani7@gmail.com 049 232 523

7
Linda Shahini K. Lipjan linda.shahini@gmail.com 044 902 756

8 Merita Zeqiri KK Lipjan merita.zeqiri@rks-gov.net 044 438 838

9
Nazi Rizanaj P.T.A nazim.rizanaj@gmail.com 045 306 191

10
Avdirrahan Halimi K.VITI a.halimi@hotmail.com 044 370 815

12
Jetmira Zeka D4D jetmira.zeka@d4d.ks.org 045 636 691

13
Kushtrim Dula SVONON info@svonon.com 044 188 498

14
Blerta Begolli K.K.Peje blerta.begolli@hotmail.com 049 137 827

15
Xhenet Syka K.K Peje xhenet.syka@hotmail.com 045 218 000

16
Diellza Gashi RINREST dielza.gashi@erinvestinstitute.org

17
Lulzim Sejdim IZNI lulzimsejdim@hotmail.com 049 458 453

18 Esad Islami TMI esadislami@gmail.com 044 345 638

19 Arsim Rexhepi Kosovo Holidays DMC contact@kosovo-holidays.com 049 712 511

INFO DAY ON 1ST CALL FOR PROPOSAL, PRISTINA, 19 JULY 2019
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20 Dardan Abazi INDEP dardan.abazi@indep.info 049 888 039

21 Dora Musa INDEP dora.musa@indep.info 049 500 801

22 Sebiha Ramaxhiku CNVP sebiha.ramaxhiku@cnvp-eu.org 044 431 482

23 Driton Bublahu MTI driton bublahu@gmail.com 044 205573

24
Qendin Krasniqi MTI qendinkrasniqi91@gmail.com 049 601131

25
Fisnik Sopjani ASIXON INFO@asixon.com 045 500 782

26
Nermin Mahmuti CDF nermin@kcdf.org 044 113 751

27
Gramen Taraku CDF gramen.taraku@kcdf.org 044 219 408

28
Blerina Batusha PPSE Swisscontact blerina.batusha@swisscontact.com 044 678 833

29
Donika Gashi PPSE Swisscontact DONIKA.gashi@swisscontact.com 049 100 248

30
Besim Ilazi FBAK BESIM.ILAZI@HOTMAIL.COM 0441 682 73

31
Arben Lila FBAK arben.lila@gmail.com> 044 207 215

32
Mervan Rexhepi MTI mervan.rexhepi@rks.gov.net 045 977 577

33 Kastriot Vrella Ministry of Trade and Industry kastriot.vrella@rks-gov.net 00 383 44 32 77 30

34
Fatima Uka DTZHE - Pz fatimauka123@gmail.com 044 914 736

35
Labinot Gashi QENDRA INFORMIMIT TURISTIK - PRIZREN info1tao@gmail.com 045 567 716

36
Triera kasumi KZH Pristina trierak@gmail.com 044 691 791

No Name Organisation E-mail Tel

1 Emil Vasilev CDEPR emil.vasilev@eastregion.mk

2 Andrea Zlatkovska CDEPR ecotourism@eastregion.mk

3 Evis Ali EUD evis.ali@eeas.europa.eu

4 Igor Mishevski IMPACT VENTURES igor@impactventures.mk 076 760 707

5 Igor Georgiev ELIPSA ELIPSACOD@yahoo.com

6 Valerija Klenova Valeryklen.21@gmail.com

7 Zoran Vasilevski MULTIKOP INFO@multikop.com.mk 075279080

INFO DAY ON 1ST CALL FOR PROPOSAL, SKOPJE, 18 July 2019
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8 Miodrag Lega AIR TOURS CITY CENTER lega@airtours.com.mk

9 Biljana Risteska ECONOMIC CHAMBER FOR TOURISM OF MK sktm@sktm.org.mk

10 Elena Ivanova IMPACT VENTURES elena@impactventures.mk 075 477 052

11 Vlado Srbinovski BALKANIA V.SRBINOVSKI@YAHOO.COM 078 33 7171

12 Ristovski Marko tourguides Association Kapedunum mafa.uzice@gmail.com 00 381 693 226 316

13 Lide Stojanovska EKO KRATER KRATOVO LIDE_stojanovska@yahoo.com 072 677 559

14 Goce Stojanovski RCOR Kratovo mar_lid@yahoo.com 078 672 031

15 Svetlana Kirevska RECS SKOPJE SVETLANAKIREVSKA@gmail.com 070 720 580

16 Katerina Bozinovska VENEX d.o.o K.BOZINOVSKA@HOTEL-LEONARDO.com.mk

17 Hashim Hasani Hotel SCARDUS info@hotelscardus.com 070 259 806

18 Orhan Shabani K. Studeni GANIT orhan.shabani77@gmail.com 071 772 501

19 Riza Jaja K. Studeni GANIT RIZA.jaja@hotmail.com 078 380 554

20 Aleksandra Ivanovska CONSULTANT seizova@gmail.com 00 389 75 421 148

21 Jana Kocevska Munlajt doo info@moonlight.com + 389 70 219 410

22 Rozalija Vasilevska INSTITUT SFERANOVA ROZALIJA.VASILEVSKA@yahoo.com +389 70 325801

23 INSTITUT SFERANOVA lambrok@gmail.com +389 722 324 89

24 Sanda Mitrovska Milienkontakt info@mmk.mk 071 261 192

25 Metodi Chilimanov SHAR OUTDOORS metodi@sharoutdoors.com 075 563 130

26 Ivana Petrovic Mustseedonia Ivana@mustseedonia.com 071 308831

27 Borjancu Micevski Municipality Kriva Palanka gradonacelnik@krivapalanka.gov.mk 078 306647

28 Valentina Angelovska Municipality Kriva Palanka valentina.paunovska@krivapalanka.gov.mk 076 337 448

29 Dragan Velichkovski City museum Kriva Palanka gmuzej@yahoo.com 076 337 467

30 Emilija Fildishevska MACEDONIA TRAVEL info@macedoniatravel.com 071 327 075

31 Svetlana C. MOUNTAIN EXPERIENCE guides.mk@gmail.com

32 Suzana Alensova SBIB SUZANA.IGNJATOVIK-ALESOVA@CBIBPLUS.EU 070 521 034

33 Aleksandar Bogoveski City of Skopje-LED aleksandar.bogoveski@skopje.gov.mk 075 228 372

34 Dragana S City of Skopje-LED dragana.spasova@skopje.gov.mk

35 Aleksandar Donev Mustseedonia aleksandardonev@icloud.com 070 350 145
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36 Sonja Damcevska KOR CSD CSO kor.csd@yahoo.com 070 365 828

37 Sasho Ivanovski KOR CSD CSO kor.csd@yahoo.com

38 Verica Gazepova Opstina Radovis verica.gazepova@gmail.mk

39 Riste Stevkov Opstina Radovis zstevkov@yahoo.com 075 493 169

40 Aleksandar Krstevski Opstina Kumanovo aleksandar.krstevski@kumanovo.gov.mk 078 292 299

41 Melani Dimitrovska IZVOR-KRATOVO melani.dimitrovska@gmail.com 078 292 799

43 Slobodanka Ristovska IGAPE INSTITUT SLOBODANKARISTOVSKA@GMAIL.COM

44 Sandra Trajnova Opstina Kavadarci sandratrajkova20@yahoo.com 078 394 035

45 Elena Miloshevska Wines of Macedonia eleba.miloshevska@wom.mk

46 Valentina D. Association of business women valentina.d@abw.mk

47 Ljupco Mickovski CKSP Region ljpocokec@skopjeregion.gov.mk

48 Aneta G National Association for incoming tourism of N. MK info@naitm.org.mk

49 Penco Kimov Municipality Veles penco.kimov@veles.gov.mk

No Name Organisation E-mail Tel

1 Envi Dervishi Movida.al dervishi.envi@gmail.com 069 3573245

2 Albana Zeqaj BASHKIA Fier albanakulari@yahoo.com 069 2532077

3 Artes Babani AEM artes.babani@agjencia-aem.com 069 392 1416

4 Anila Vathi AEM anila.vathi@agjencia-aem.com 067 3217 222

5 Enkeleda Vehbi Ministry of Tourism enkeleda.vehbi@turizmi.gov.al 067 54 178 111

6 Endus Dajci TED END.dajci@gmail.com 069 735 3040

7 Tobi Gessler RIDE ALBANIA tobi@ride-albania.com 063 370 5733

8 Eneo Toska ODA opendoors.oday@gmail.com 069 879 6021

9 Margarita Buxhaku Qendra ACEG MBUXHAKU@ACEG.al 069 3529375

10 Holton Orhani Universiteti Marin Barlen h.arhani@umb.edu.al 069 525 8610

11 Alban Nimani Tulla alban.nimani@gmail.com 0694 0599117

INFO DAY ON 1ST CALL FOR PROPOSAL, TIRANA, 20 JUNE 2019
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12 Velbona Devola Ministria Turizmi velbonadevola@hotmail.com 069 4057215

13 Ramis Xhurxhi AOS RAMIS.xhurxhi@aos-alb.org 068 4801610

14 Ergys Vladi Eco Albania Adventure ecoalbaniaadventure@gmail.com 068 567 5269

15 Valmira Kosova CBIB + NCP Al valmirakosova@gmail.com 069 317 1548

16 Valbona Paluka NULLEUS ALBANIA velbona.paluka@nulleus.al 692 058 466

17 NULLEUS ALBANIA vylli@yahoo.com

18 Ermelinda Muftazi PCG info@pcg.al 068 802 3636

19 Egli Isnifaj PERMET egliisnifaj@gmail.com 0696117334

20 Muhamed Hajdari muhamed_hajdarigz@live 069 3326277

21 Zana Sina sinazana@gmail.com 067 200 5763

22 Rigers Kagorri Reshen kantuna ARBERI RIGERSKAGORRI@GMAIL.COM 069 44 33 773

23 Elida Rasha Tirane rashaelida@yahoo.com

24 Lorena Gjana Co-Plan lorena_gjana@co-plan.org

25 Anxehela Bilbilaj AKT Anxhela.Bilbilaj@akt.gov.al

26 Leonard Maci NTA leonardmaci@gmail.com

27 Blerta Guda IP3 bguda@institutip3.com 069 6350 888

28 Romina Saluti IP4 sahitiromina@yahoo.com

29 Dardane Nuka Vet Centre dardane.nuka@vet.edu.al

30 Pezana Rexha PANA PEZANA.REXHA@gmail.com

31 Olsi Pengili Kivja Info Point olsipengili@gmail.com

32 Danjela Kugana Qendra Pe Edukim Kuliman info.gek@gmail.com

33 Inela Gjona Social Development Inv. gjonasnela@gmail.com

34 Eva Kusioka DMU Albania info@dmualbania.al

35 TRIPS 4 fun travel al trips4fun@gmail.com

36 Orjona Dani Qendra e Botinere per diasporcu orjona.dani@gbd.gov.al

37 Doriana Musaj After Architecture studio dori.musai!gmail.com

38 Dea Miloti SCI deamiloti@gmail.com 069 5446261

39 Frida Dibra CAD info@conterarchitecturedesign.com 069 2047059
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40 Vilma kadeska FONDI DIASPORIS vilmakadeska@gmail.com 069 243 1149

41 Blerina Doracay Assist Albania ACER BLERINA.DORACAJ@gmail.com 069 4010135

42 Klea Kaplani Operator Ekonomik kleakapllani010@gmail.com 06933 60310

43 Sindi Onuni MTM sindi.onuni@turizmi.gov.al 069 3699 882

44 Meri Toci MTM meri.toci@turizmi.gov.al 069 587 5685

45 Lisa Ganes EUD lisa.tenna-ganes@eeas.europa.eu

46 Enid Mero Mountain Bike Albania enid@mtb.al 069 325 7025

47 Bukuroski Reci buki_reci@hotmail.com 068 2032160

48 Vjela Thoma Unioni Operatore Turistik vjela@thoma.al 069 4022228

49 Fabiola Egro CDC Today for the future fabiolaegro@gmail.com 069 40 94 622
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